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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Leon466
Gym World Central

9.450 8.950 9.5509.650 9.1009.100 55.800
4T 3 1 1T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Blake Wilson813
SCEGA

9.500 9.250 9.1008.550 9.3508.900 54.650
3 1 7T 6T 5T 1 2 

2 

Dylan Young954
Wallers GymJam

9.300 8.750 8.9508.700 9.0009.550 54.250
6 4 5T 8 1 6 3 

3 

Jordan Williams531
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.100 9.1508.150 9.2008.600 53.800
1 2 10 5 7 2 4 

4 

Daniel Yoon789
SCATS

9.550 7.300 9.3008.900 9.1509.450 53.650
2 10T 2T 4 2 3 5 

5 

Caleb Rickard304
Sokol Elite

8.900 8.600 9.5508.700 9.1007.550 52.400
9T 5 5T 1T 15 4T 6 

6 

Brady Yamamoto83
JR. SUN DEVILS

8.950 7.500 9.4008.900 8.7508.200 51.700
7T 9 2T 3 10T 7T 7 

7 

Kyle Abe196
Cal Sports

8.900 8.250 9.1008.000 8.6008.500 51.350
9T 6 12 6T 8T 9 8 

8 

Christopher Osgood934
Victory

8.450 8.100 8.1508.750 8.7508.500 50.700
14T 7 4 15 8T 7T 9 

9 

Troy Mendelson720
Platinum

9.450 6.900 8.8008.550 7.6008.900 50.200
4T 13 7T 10 5T 14 10 

10 

Jason Duckering207
Cal Sports

8.950 7.700 8.5007.700 8.5507.700 49.100
7T 8 13T 13 14 10 11 

11 

Sebastian Abedi862
Technique

8.450 6.950 8.3008.500 7.6509.100 48.950
14T 12 9 14 3T 13 12 

12 

Zachary Garcia413
GW

8.500 7.300 8.6507.150 7.0008.200 46.800
13 10T 16 11 10T 15 13 

13 

Jeremy Guttman414
GW

8.600 5.000 8.9008.050 8.0008.100 46.650
11T 16 11 9 12 11 14 

14 

Kyle Shuttle18
Accel

8.450 6.300 7.7507.700 7.8507.350 45.400
14T 14 13T 16 16 12 15 

15 

Hunter Brunett721
Platinum

8.600 5.350 8.5507.650 6.6507.900 44.700
11T 15 15 12 13 16 16 

16 
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